VIVALYTIC
THE ALL IN ONE
MOLECULAR SOLUTION
55 Diamond Road,
Crumlin,
Co. Antrim,
United Kingdom,
BT29 4QY

(Device data)
Vivalytic
Ordering Information
04
Ordering Information
PRODUCT QUANTITY CATALOGUE NUMBER
Analyser
Vivalytic One x1 F09G300115
Test Cartridges
Vivalytic STI 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300078
Vivalytic MG, MH, UP/UU 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300705
Vivalytic SARS-CoV-2,
Flu A/B & RSV 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300747
Vivalytic MPXV 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300868
Vivalytic SARS-CoV-2 DT 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300711
Vivalytic MRSA/SA 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300622
Vivalytic UTI 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300385
Vivalytic Bordetella 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300976
Vivalytic Candida auris 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G301032
Vivalytic Bacterial Meningitis 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G301118
Vivalytic C. difficile 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300885
Vivalytic Norovirus 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300879
Vivalytic Rota-, Norovirus & C. diff 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300891
Vivalytic VRI Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300382
27
VIVALYTIC FASCINATES
WITH A MARKEDLY
MINIMALIST DESIGN